
13TH OCTOBER 2022

YORK DEPUTYSHIP
DEVELOPMENT DAY

A G E N D A

This agenda is
prospective and 
may change due 
to unforeseen
circumstances. 

If you have any
queries regarding
the event, please
contact the 
events team at:
marketing@finders
international.co.uk

Registration

Opening remarks

Talk from Universal Credit - Hull & East Riding Partnership Team 
Following on from our last webinar with the Disability team from the DWP, we will
be looking at the latest news on Universal Credit and pose your questions to them.

Tea & coffee break

Talk from Universal Credit - Hull & East Riding Partnership Team 
Continuation from the morning discussion

Talk from headline sponsor CASPARCLOUD
Compliance when it comes to the safeguarding of managing financial assets of
those without capacity | How regulations and pressures are ever increasing and
how remote working has made it even more important to ensure transparency
across teams

Lunch

Talk from Nellie Supports
Deprivation of Assets - What Deputies should know | The Local Government
Ombudsman recently released information and guidance regarding Deprivation of
Assets. They will be outlining what the guidance means for local authority
charging and it’s implications for those who act as Appointee and/or Deputy.

Talk from David Lockwood  |  Finders International
How can a probate genealogy company help you | What happens when there is
no known next of kin and what other services can you benefit from

Tea & coffee break

Talk from Clare King  |  Clarion Solicitors
Risk Management in Deputyship |  Information supplied from a legal prospective
of managing uncertainties in your line of work. 

Closing statements

Close

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

12:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM


