The CPD Certification Service





This agenda is prospective and may change due to unforeseen circumstances.

If you have any queries regarding the event, please contact the events team at: marketing@finders international.co.uk

YORK DEPUTYSHIP DEVELOPMENT DAY

13TH OCTOBER 2022

AGENDA

9:30 AM	Registration
10:00 AM	Opening remarks
10:15 AM	Talk from Universal Credit - Hull & East Riding Partnership Team Following on from our last webinar with the Disability team from the DWP, we will be looking at the latest news on Universal Credit and pose your questions to them.
11:00 AM	Tea & coffee break
11:15 AM	Talk from Universal Credit - Hull & East Riding Partnership Team Continuation from the morning discussion
12:00 PM	Talk from headline sponsor CASPARCLOUD Compliance when it comes to the safeguarding of managing financial assets of those without capacity How regulations and pressures are ever increasing and how remote working has made it even more important to ensure transparency across teams
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Talk from Nellie Supports Deprivation of Assets - What Deputies should know The Local Government Ombudsman recently released information and guidance regarding Deprivation of Assets. They will be outlining what the guidance means for local authority charging and it's implications for those who act as Appointee and/or Deputy.
1:45 PM	Talk from David Lockwood Finders International How can a probate genealogy company help you What happens when there is no known next of kin and what other services can you benefit from
2:00 PM	Tea & coffee break
2:15 PM	Talk from Clare King Clarion Solicitors Risk Management in Deputyship Information supplied from a legal prospective of managing uncertainties in your line of work.
3:00 PM	Closing statements
3:15 PM	Close